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Informazioni dettagliate 
sugli argomenti delle lezioni 
sono disponibili alla pagina 
https://tinyurl.com/pfister
-unimc 

Il ciclo di lezioni è aperto 
a tutti gli studenti del 
Dipartimento, e potrà 
essere accreditato in base 
a quanto stabilito da 
ciascun corso di laurea 

INFO 
valerio.deangelis@unimc.it 

AMERICAN LITERATURE  

AND THE AMERICANIZATION OF POWER  

Lezioni del Prof. Joel PFISTER  
(Wesleyan University) / Visiting Professor 

Marzo-maggio 2019 
SEDE DIDATTICA “G. TUCCI” / CORSO CAVOUR, 2 / MACERATA 

Tuesday, March 26, 4:00-6:00 PM | Room M “Virgilio” 
| American Exceptionalism? Its Literary Critiques 

Wednesday, March 27, 11:00 AM-1:00 PM | Room G 
“Erodoto” | American Exceptionalism and the 
Americanization of Capitalism 

Tuesday, April 2, 1:00-3:00 PM | Room B “H. de 
Balzac” | Gendering and Americanization 

Wednesday, April 3, 9:00-11:00 AM | Room L 
“Confucio” | Gendering and Americanization 

Tuesday, April 9, 12:00-2:00 PM | Room A 
“Shakespeare” | Movies and the Americanization of 
Power (International Week Lecture) 

Wednesday, April 10, 11:00 AM-1:00 PM | Room C 
“Goethe” | Racializing and Americanization / Class 
and Americanization 

Tuesday, April 16, 3:00-5:00 PM | Room G “Erodoto” | 
Americanizing the War Zone: The Interaction of 
Class, Race, and Imperialism 

Wednesday, April 17, 9:00-11:00 AM | Room M 
“Virgilio” | Americanizing the War Zone: The 
Interaction of Imperialism, Race, Class, and Gender  

Tuesday, May 7, 1:00-3:00 PM | Room M “Virgilio” |  
Americanizing the War Zone: The Interaction of 
Racialization and Class 

Wednesday, May 8, 9:00-11:00 AM | Room M “Virgilio” 
| American Unexceptionalism? Its Literary Critiques 

 

 


